 * To Order: Select the catalog number for the desired pipe range and complete the catalog number by
   adding outlet  thread tap code.  Example: A double strap saddle for 13.20" D.I. pipe with a 3/4"
   CC thread would be 202B-1320-CC3.
FEATURES
 • All brass conforms to AWWA Standard C800 (ASTM B62 and ASTM B584, UNS C83600, 85-5-5-5)
 • Straps are 5/8" high quality silicon bronze flattened to provide a wider bearing surface against pipe
 • Gasket is EPDM rubber per ASTM D2000
N඗ඕ. Pඑ඘ඍ
Sඑජඍ
Pඑ඘ඍ O.D.
(Iඖ.)
A඘඘ක඗ච.
Wග. Lඊඛ.
Cඉගඉඔ඗ඏ
Nඝඕඊඍක
3 Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ)
6" 6.90 7.7 202B-690-TAP
8" 9.05 8.8 202B-905-TAP
10" 11.10 10.7 202B-1110-TAP
12" 13.20 13.0 202B-1320-TAP
14" 15.30 18.0 202B-1530-TAP
16" 17.40 23.0 202B-1740-TAP
18" 19.50 25.0 202B-1950-TAP
20" 21.60 25.5 202B-2160-TAP
EPDM Gasket
Silicon Bronze Straps
Brass Nuts
 The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.